
 

 

 

 

 
www.plus4mktg.com 

1250 Newell Ave Suite I #145  

Walnut Creek, CA 94596 

925-671-5400 
 

Miatovich-Millak, Inc. 

dba: Plus Four Marketing 
1250 Newell Ave, Suite I #145 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
925.671.5400 Phone 

Allison Mathews 
Owner / Accounting 
amathews@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 107 
510-459-7463 Mobile 

Jennifer Horn 
Solution Coordinator 
jhorn@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 101 

Keith Erickson 
Performance Audio Account 
Manager - CA & NV 
kerickson@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 104 
510-459-7461 Mobile 

Joe Mathews 
Integration Account Manager  - 
CA & NV 
joe.mathews@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 111 
925-852-1094 Mobile 

Sean Barnett  
Retail & Distribution Account 
Manager 
sbarnett@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 105 
510-504-3699 Mobile 

Tom Akoury 
PNW Account Manger – WA OR 
& ID 
Tom.akoury@plus4mktg.com 
925-671-5400 Ext 113 
206-556-8144 Mobile 

 

 
Please email all 
purchase orders to: 
jhorn@plus4mktg.com 

 

 
AKG Microphones and 

Headphones 

 
Video & Control 

Solutions 

 
BSS Signal Processing 

 
Crown Amplification 

 
dbx Signal Processing 

 
Pliant Wireless Production 

Intercom 

 
Assisted Listening 

 
Mixing Consoles 

 
Leixcon Effects 

Processors  
Link USA 

 

 
JBL Professional 

Loudspeakers 

Please email all purchase orders to: jhorn@plus4mktg.com 

 
DigiCo Mixing Consoles 

 
Wireless Mics 

 
DSP Processing 
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https://digico.biz/
https://www.sounddevices.com/
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